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FIN - Finland

AFTER 8 GAMES
No. Name GP MIN MPG

Field Goals
M / A %

2 Points
M / A %

3 Points
M / A %

Free Throws
M / A %

Rebounds
OR DR TOT

AS TO ST BS PF FD PTS PPG

10 LINDBOM Carl 8 188 23:28 36/94 38 19/56 34 17/38 45 12/17 71 12 18 30 5 10 5 7 16 20 101 12.6

14 AHONEN Roope 8 223 27:55 33/79 42 19/35 54 14/44 32 16/16 100 5 13 18 28 29 10 0 14 23 96 12.0

15 NIKKARINEN Antto 8 230 28:43 29/75 39 12/28 43 17/47 36 4/9 44 4 11 15 41 17 20 3 17 28 79 9.9

11 LEHTORANTA Juho 8 156 19:28 19/43 44 7/10 70 12/33 36 5/6 83 9 18 27 11 8 6 1 13 6 55 6.9

4 NIEMI Jesse 8 167 20:51 19/45 42 12/20 60 7/25 28 9/13 69 13 19 32 3 4 9 0 17 11 54 6.8

12 TOIVONEN Lauri 8 123 15:26 16/32 50 16/32 50 0/0 0 6/11 55 13 21 34 3 4 4 0 13 14 38 4.8

8 MOLENIUS Markus 8 102 12:41 13/41 32 4/14 29 9/27 33 3/4 75 3 14 17 0 7 2 1 18 4 38 4.8

5 SANDBERG Mikael 8 159 19:52 13/36 36 11/26 42 2/10 20 4/10 40 14 33 47 10 15 7 6 22 17 32 4.0

6 OJALA Matias 8 69 8:34 11/26 42 5/13 38 6/13 46 4/6 67 8 8 16 3 2 4 0 9 6 32 4.0

13 VAENERBERG Alex 8 109 13:37 9/26 35 8/17 47 1/9 11 0/4 0 3 8 11 14 7 6 0 12 5 19 2.4

9 IKAVALKO Sami 8 75 9:20 5/14 36 2/6 33 3/8 38 5/6 83 1 9 10 6 5 2 0 10 7 18 2.3

7 NUUTINEN Matti 0 0 0:00 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Team / Coach 8 17 25 4 1

Totals 203/511 40 115/257 45 88/254 35 68/102 67 93 189 282 124 112 75 18 161 141 562 70.3

Opponents 196/458 43 146/306 48 50/152 33 93/144 65 92 222 314 105 154 52 24 142 160 535 66.9

FIN Opponents
AVERAGES PER GAME

FIN Opponents
Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points
Fast Break Points

143

194

81

49

84

266

89

47

Total Field Goals Made

2 Points Field Goals Made

3 Points Field Goals Made
Free Throws Made

Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds

Total Rebounds
Assists

Fouls

Turnovers

Steals

Blocked Shots

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points
Fast Break Points

25.4

14.4

11.0

8.5

11.6

23.6

35.3

15.5

20.1

14.0

9.4

2.3

17.9

24.3

10.1

6.1

24.5

18.3

6.3

11.6

11.5

27.8

39.3

13.1

17.8

19.3

6.5

3.0

10.5

33.3

11.1

5.9

LEGEND
% Shooting Percentage AS Assists BS Blocked Shots DR Defensive Rebounds FD Fouls Drawn
GP Games Played M / A Made / Attempts MIN Minutes Played MPG Minutes Played per Game OR Offensive Rebounds
PF Fouls PPG Points per Game PTS Points ST Steals TO Turnovers
TOT Total Rebounds
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